

**CASWELL BROTHERS**

**SWINDELL CONSTRUCTION  
 COMPANY INC.**

**WOODARD  
 CONSTRUCTION**

**SAVANNAH  
 CONSTRUCTION &  
 PRESERVATION , LLC**

Line Item No.	Item Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization	Job	Lump Sum	40,000.00	40,000.00
2.	Traffic Control	Job	Lump Sum	10,000.00	10,000.00
3.	Clearing/Demolition	Job	Lump Sum	4,000.00	4,000.00
4.	Grading Complete	Job	Lump Sum	4,000.00	4,000.00
5.	Silt Fence (Type NS)	1,500	LF	2.00	3,000.00
6.	Inlet Protection	2	EA	75.00	150.00
7.	Mulching and Grassing	2,000	SY	1.00	2,000.00
8.	Concrete Sidewalk (4")	1,300	SY	31.24	40,612.00
9.	Concrete Sidewalk (5-1/2")	625	SY	49.00	30,625.00
10.	Curb Cuts (HC Ramps)	7	EA	450.00	3,150.00
11.	Tree Root Protection	300	LF	2.00	600.00
12.	Relocations/Adjustments as Required	Job	LS	1,800.00	1,800.00
13.	Paint Cross Walks and Signage	Job	LS	3,000.00	3,000.00
<b>TOTAL:</b>				<b>\$</b>	<b>142,937.00</b>

Unit Price	Amount
10,000.00	10,000.00
7,500.00	7,500.00
20,000.00	20,000.00
54,375.00	54,375.00
1.00	1,500.00
150.00	300.00
1.00	2,000.00
37.00	48,100.00
47.00	29,375.00
700.00	4,900.00
75.00	22,500.00
2,050.00	2,050.00
3,000.00	3,000.00
<b>\$</b>	<b>205,600.00</b>

Unit Price	Amount
6,500.00	6,500.00
30,000.00	30,000.00
25,000.00	25,000.00
18,500.00	18,500.00
5.00	7,500.00
350.00	700.00
4.00	8,000.00
60.00	78,000.00
70.00	43,750.00
2,000.00	14,000.00
35.00	10,500.00
3,500.00	3,500.00
2,500.00	2,500.00
<b>\$</b>	<b>248,450.00</b>

Unit Price	Amount
38,708.00	38,708.00
5,850.00	5,850.00
26,852.09	26,852.09
10,046.09	10,046.09
4.48	6,720.00
462.50	925.00
1.46	2,920.00
82.20	106,860.00
105.50	65,937.50
714.30	5,000.10
15.79	4,737.00
6,914.00	6,914.00
4,650.75	4,650.75
<b>\$</b>	<b>286,120.53</b>

APPROVED BY BOC 6/7/2018